
Our Society’s Objectives 

• To promote and share a knowledge of 
gardens and gardening 

• To promote excellence in flowers, fruit and 
vegetables through judged competition 

• To co-operate in community projects with 
other groups or organisations with similar 
interests and objectives 

• To encourage in children an interest in 
gardening 

• To enhance the environment of the 
Wadestown, Wilton and Highland Park 
districts 

Contact Us 

Email:  secretary.wwhs@gmail.com 

Postal Address: 

PO Box 12 227, Thorndon, Wellington 6144 

Annual Subscription 

$20 individual, $25 household

Management Committee 
President: 

Graeme Schofield   499 3936 

Secretary: 

Ann Farrand    232 8862 

Treasurer: 

Colleen Pilgrim   934 2286 

Committee: 

Barry Allen 

Gwyn Bright 

Sheanagh Guilliard 

Geoff Leggett 

Bethney McLennan 

Mary Stevens 

Del Wray 

Our Venue 
Our meetings are usually held at the            
St Luke’s Centre on the corner of Wadestown 
Road and Pitt Street unless otherwise stated.

www.wwhortsoc.nz

Programme 
2017
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February 

Saturday 11 February 10.00am - 2.00pm 

Summer Show 

March 

Monday 6 March 7.30pm 

Planting Bulbs with Lynne Lesley 

Saturday 11 March 

WWHS stall at Wadestown Village Fair 

April 

Monday 3 April 7.30pm 

Flower Arranging 

May 

Monday 1 May 7.30pm 

Annual General Meeting followed by 
“Photographing, Flowers, Gardens & Nature” 
with Blair McLaren 

June 

Monday 12 June 2.30pm 

“Carry on Gardening” with Gym Instructor, 
Mark Anderson  

July 

Monday 3 July 2.30pm 

“What to Do with Green Smart Pots”  

Speaker Bill McAulay. 

August 

Monday 7 August 7.30pm 

“Planting Baskets and Containers” with 
Sarah Hooker 

September 

Saturday 2 September 10.00am - 2.00pm 

Spring Flower Show 

October 

Monday 2 October 7.30pm 

“Composting” with Liz Pocock 

Sunday 29 October 10am - 4pm 

“Gardening on our Patch” 

A visit to local gardens 

November 

Saturday 25 November 10 - 2.00pm 

Rose Show 

December 

Monday 4 December 7.30pm 

Christmas Wreath Making and Party Supper

Enjoy the benefits of membership! 
The Wadestown Wilton Horticultural Society is a great way to meet fellow gardeners in your area, sharing and comparing local gardening 

knowledge.The society meets once a month (usually on the first Monday of the Month) and gives you access to great garden tips and 
tricks, specialist guest speakers and away days.

Wadestown Wilton Horticultural Society 
2017 Calendar of Events


